
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

78

-??-

995

55

1610

353

Name

Freddy Pedersen

- 8410280 -

John Glitfeldt

Dorte Pedersen

Arne Hartmann

Nanna Husted

Best Tm

2:40.397

2:49.256

2:52.802

3:00.148

3:00.166

3:20.301

Diff

8.859

12.405

19.751

19.769

39.904

Best Speed

132.915

125.958

123.374

118.343

118.331

106.436

In Lap

3

4

2

3

2

4

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Class

Rød

Blå

Blå

Blå

Blå

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/12/2013 19:43:49

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring

Saturday

ZC - SprintD**

Practice started at 16:23:39

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/20/2013 16:20


